Room no-204 and 205 at CSIR-IICB. 
Jadavpur Campus, Kolkata. 

Rs. 

(Ku 
Seven 
(Rupees Sixty 

0.67 Lakh 

Only). 

eaia:/Date: 02/ 02 2026 

thousand 

HH4/ Time of 

Completion 

15 f 
15 Days. 

aru) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) 
(Refundable as per 

rule) 
F 1.340/- ((y5 R 

Rs. 1,34O- (rupees one 
thousand three hundred 
forty only). 

afces-l| (HKyut IR CEC5):/ TABLE-I (CRITICAL DATE SHEET: 

5.. 
SI.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

at IPARTICULARS 

Online Publication of Tender 

Bid document downloaded/sale start date 

Online Bid submission start date 

Online Bid Submission end date

[...]

पǐरसर, कोलकाता मɅ कमरा संÉया-204 और 
205 कȧ मरàमत और पɅǑटंग काय[।  
Repairing and Painting works of 
Room no-204 and 205 at CSIR-IICB, 
Jadavpur Campus, Kolkata. 

0.67 लाख ǽपये 
(सड़सठ हजार माğ) 
Rs. 0.67 Lakh 
(Rupees Sixty 
Seven thousand 
Only). 

15 Ǒदन 
15 Days. 

ǽपये 1,340/- (एक हजार 
तीन सौ चालीश ǽपये माğ)। 
Rs. 1,340/- (rupees one 
thousand three hundred 
forty only). 

तािलका-II (मह×वपूण[ ितिथ पğक):/ TABLE-II (CRITICAL DATE SHEET): 

Đ.सं. 
Sl.No
. 

Þयौरा /PARTICULARS तारȣख /Date तारȣख/Time 

1 िनǒवदा का ऑनलाइन Ĥकाशन 
Online Publication of Tender 

02/02/2026 15:00 Hrs 

2 बोली दèतावेज़ डाउनलोड/ǒबĐȧ Ĥारंभ ितिथ